JISCode
NSF H1Metering valve with silencer
SMW2-FP1 Series
 Port size: R1/8 to R1/4
Item SMW2-6A SMW2-8A
Working fluid Compressed air
Max. working pressure�MPa 0.7
Min. working pressure�MPa 0

*2: Noise reduction effect at maximum flow rate is shown.
Specifications
How to order Flow characteristics
6A FP1SMW2
Code Description
A  Port size
6A R 1/8
8A R 1/4
Pneumatic, Vacuum and Auxiliary Components
Catalog No. CB-024SA
Part No. Part name Material
1 Knob Polybutylene terephthalate
2 Guide ring	 Polyamide
3 Needle Polyamide
4 Element PP sintered resin
5 Body Polyamide
Internal structure and parts list
For dimensions, refer to the SMW2 Series in "Pneumatic, Vacuum and Auxiliary components (CB-024SA)".
8642 100
0
3
6
15
12
9
0
200
400
1000
800
600
Dial value (needle position)
SMW2-6A
SMW2-8A
1
2
3
4
5
Ef
fec
tiv
e c
ros
s-s
ec
tio
na
l a
rea
(m
m2 )
Flo
w
ra
te
L/m
in(
AN
R)
(A
t p
re
ss
ur
e 0
.5
MP
a)
E
lectric actuator
F P 1
Pneum